
Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:06.01.2020 - 21.06.2020

Merknad

s s    s s  

Melløs bo- og servicesenter..................................................   ....     ....     ....     ....     ....     ....     ....    1530    ....     ....     ....  

Moss bussterminal..................................................  0555    ....    0810   1100   1230   1325   1405   1540   1615   1815   2015
Moss stasjon..................................................  0557    ....    0812   1102   1232   1327   1407   1542   1617   1817   2017
Misjonshuset Krapfoss..................................................  0602    ....    0817   1107   1237   1332   1412   1547   1622   1822   2022
Mosseporten..................................................  0605    ....    0820   1110   1240   1335   1415   1550   1625   1825   2025
Rød veikryss..................................................  0608    ....    0825   1115   1245   1340   1420   1600   1630   1830   2030
Sperrebotn..................................................  0610    ....    0827   1117   1247   1342   1422   1602   1632   1832   2032
Augerød..................................................            ....    0830                                                                         
Folkestad snuplass..................................................  0617    ....             1124   1254   1349   1429   1609   1639   1839   2039
Kirkebygda skole..................................................            ....    0850                              1445                                     
Våler kirke..................................................  0618    ....    0851   1125   1255   1350   1446   1610   1640   1840   2040
Våler Sivilforsvarsleir..................................................  0621    ....    0854   1128   1258   1353   1449   1613   1643   1843   2043
Skjønnerød..................................................  0623    ....    0856   1130   1300   1355   1451   1615   1645   1845   2045
Bjerkelia..................................................            ....                                                          1655   1855   2055
Svinndal..................................................  0632   0740   0905   1139   1309   1404   1500   1624   1700   1900   2100
Svinndal skole..................................................                     ....     ....     ....    1405                                              
Nordby Handel..................................................  0640   0748    ....     ....     ....    1414   1508   1632   1708   1908   2108
Gjerstad..................................................  0643   0751    ....     ....     ....    1417   1511   1635   1711   1911   2111
Noter:  

s Kjøres kun på skoledager  

Kjøres av Minibuss 24-7.

Lørdag Gyldig:06.01.2020 - 21.06.2020

Merknad

Melløs bo- og servicesenter..................................................   ....     ....  

Moss bussterminal..................................................  1400   1815
Moss stasjon..................................................  1402   1817
Misjonshuset Krapfoss..................................................  1407   1822
Mosseporten..................................................  1410   1825
Rød veikryss..................................................  1415   1830
Sperrebotn..................................................  1417   1832
Augerød..................................................                  
Folkestad snuplass..................................................  1424   1839
Kirkebygda skole..................................................                  
Våler kirke..................................................  1425   1840
Våler Sivilforsvarsleir..................................................  1428   1843
Skjønnerød..................................................  1430   1845
Bjerkelia..................................................  1440   1855
Svinndal..................................................  1445   1900
Svinndal skole..................................................                  
Nordby Handel..................................................  1453   1908
Gjerstad..................................................  1456   1911
Noter:  

Kjøres av Minibuss 24-7.  

D 620 Moss-Våler-Svinndal-Gjerstad

D 620 Moss-Våler-Svinndal-Gjerstad

s s s s

s
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Mandag-Fredag Gyldig:06.01.2020 - 21.06.2020

Merknad

s s    s   

Gjerstad..................................................   ....    0655   0755   0925    ....     ....    1645   1715

Nordby Handel..................................................   ....    0700   0800   0930    ....     ....    1650   1720
Svinndal skole..................................................   ....             0809            1230   1410                   
Svinndal..................................................  0640   0707   0810   0940   1231   1411   1700   1730
Skjønnerød..................................................           0717   0819   0949   1240   1420   1709    ....  
Veidal snuplass..................................................  0705                                                          ....  
Bergkrysset..................................................  0710            0824   0954   1245   1424   1713    ....  
Kirkebygda skole..................................................                                               1445             ....  
Folkestad snuplass..................................................                    0825   0955   1246   1446   1715    ....  
Bjørnerød bru..................................................  0720                                                          ....  
Sperrebotn..................................................  0729   0729   0832   1002   1253   1453   1722    ....  
Rød veikryss..................................................  0732   0732   0835   1005   1256   1456   1725    ....  
Mosseporten senter..................................................  0737   0737   0840   1010   1301   1501   1730    ....  
Misjonshuset Krapfoss..................................................  0739   0739   0842   1012   1304   1503   1732    ....  
Nesparken..................................................                                                                  ....  
Moss bussterminal..................................................  0745   0745   0848   1018   1309   1509   1738    ....  
Melløs bo- og servicesenter..................................................   ....    0752    ....     ....     ....     ....     ....     ....  
Noter:  

s Kjøres kun på skoledager  

Lørdag Gyldig:06.01.2020 - 21.06.2020

Merknad

Gjerstad..................................................  0855   1655

Nordby Handel..................................................  0900   1700
Svinndal skole..................................................  0909   1709
Svinndal..................................................  0910   1710
Skjønnerød..................................................  0919   1719
Veidal snuplass..................................................                  
Bergkrysset..................................................  0924   1724
Kirkebygda skole..................................................                  
Folkestad snuplass..................................................  0925   1725
Bjørnerød bru..................................................                  
Sperrebotn..................................................  0932   1732
Rød veikryss..................................................  0935   1735
Mosseporten senter..................................................  0940   1740
Misjonshuset Krapfoss..................................................  0942   1742
Nesparken..................................................                  
Moss bussterminal..................................................  0948   1748
Melløs bo- og servicesenter..................................................   ....     ....  
Noter:  

Kjøres av Minibuss 24-7.  

D 620 Gjerstad-Svinndal-Våler-Moss

D 620 Gjerstad-Svinndal-Våler-Moss
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